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15.36 15.51 16.06 16.21 16.36 16.51 17.06 17.21 17.36 17.51 18.06 18.21 18.36 18.51 19.06 19.21 19.36 19.51 20.06 20.21

15.37 15.52 16.07 16.22 16.37 16.52 17.07 17.22 17.37 17.52 18.07 18.22 18.37 18.52 19.07 19.22 19.37 19.52 20.07 20.22
15.39 15.54 16.09 16.24 16.39 16.54 17.09 17.24 17.39 17.54 18.09 18.24 18.39 18.54 19.09 19.24 19.39 19.54 20.09 20.24
15.40 15.55 16.10 16.25 16.40 16.55 17.10 17.25 17.40 17.55 18.10 18.25 18.40 18.55 19.10 19.25 19.40 19.55 20.10 20.25
15.41 15.56 16.11 16.26 16.41 16.56 17.11 17.26 17.41 17.56 18.11 18.26 18.41 18.56 19.11 19.26 19.41 19.56 20.11 20.26
15.43 15.58 16.13 16.28 16.43 16.58 17.13 17.28 17.43 17.58 18.13 18.28 18.43 18.58 19.13 19.28 19.43 19.58 20.13 20.27
15.44 15.59 16.14 16.29 16.44 16.59 17.14 17.29 17.44 17.59 18.14 18.29 18.44 18.59 19.14 19.29 19.44 19.59 20.14 20.28
\ \ \
15T45 16.00 16.‘15 16.30 16‘.45 17.‘00 17.15 17T3O 17.45 18.‘00 18.15 18T3O 18.‘45 19.‘00 19T15 19‘.30 19.‘45 20.00 20?15 20.‘29
15.47 16.02 16.17 16.32 16.47 17.02 17.17 17.32 17.47 18.02 18.17 18.32 18.47 19.02 19.17 19.32 19.47 20.02 20.17 20.31
15.48 16.03 16.18 16.33 16.48 17.03 17.18 17.33 17.48 18.03 18.18 18.33 18.48 19.03 19.18 19.33 19.48 20.03 20.18 20.32
15.50 16.05 16.20 16.35 16.50 17.05 17.20 17.35 17.50 18.05 18.20 18.35 18.50 19.05 19.20 19.35 19.50 20.05 20.20 20.34
15.51 16.06 16.21 16.36 16.51 17.06 17.21 17.36 17.51 18.06 18.21 18.36 18.51 19.06 19.21 19.36 19.51 20.06 20.21 20.35
15.52 16.07 16.22 16.37 16.52 17.07 17.22 17.37 17.52 18.07 18.22 18.37 18.52 19.07 19.22 19.37 19.52 20.07 20.22 20.36
15.53 16.08 16.23 16.38 16.53 17.08 17.23 17.38 17.53 18.08 18.23 18.38 18.53 19.08 19.23 19.38 19.53 20.08 20.23 20.37
15.5516.10 16.25 16.40 16.55 17.10 17.25 17.40 17.55 18.10 18.25 18.40 18.55 19.10 19.25 19.40 19.55 20.10 20.25 20.38
15.56 16.11 16.26 16.41 16.56 17.11 17.26 17.41 17.56 18.11 18.26 18.41 18.56 19.11 19.26 19.41 19.56 20.11 20.26 20.39
15.58 16.13 16.28 16.43 16.58 17.13 17.28 17.43 17.58 18.13 18.28 18.43 18.58 19.13 19.28 19.43 19.58 20.13 20.28 20.41
15.59 16.14 16.29 16.44 16.59 17.14 17.29 17.44 17.59 18.14 18.29 18.44 18.59 19.14 19.29 19.44 19.59 20.14 20.29 20.42
16.01 16.16 16.31 16.46 17.01 17.16 17.31 17.46 18.01 18.16 18.31 18.46 19.01 19.16 19.31 19.46 20.01 20.16 20.31 20.44
16.02 16.17 16.32 16.47 17.02 17.17 17.32 17.47 18.02 18.17 18.32 18.47 19.02 19.17 19.32 19.47 20.02 20.17 20.32 20.45
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Mo.-Fr. Sommerferien (25.07. - 02.09.22)|

Gonsenheim/Josef-Ludwig-Platz

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

fn

Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe A
Laubenheimer StraRe
Bleichstrale
Paul-Gerhardt-Weg
Schillerschule

Alter Friedhof B

Am Viktorstift/DJH

Volkspark

Rosengarten

Hechtsheimer StraBe B
Jagerstralle

Marienhaus Klinikum Mainz C
Marienhaus Klinikum Mainz B
Fichteplatz

Pariser Tor C

Landwehrweg
Universitatsmedizin Sud
Obere Zahlbacher Str. B
Universitatsmedizin B
Trajanstrale

Hauptbahnhof E
Hauptbahnhof

Mainz Hauptbahnhof |
Minsterplatz B

Schillerplatz B
Hofchen/Listmann B
Schusterstralle B
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage
Bauhofstrae/Landesmuseum F
Bauhofstrae/Landesmuseum C
Hindenburgplatz A
Kurflrstenstrae
Synagogenplatz
Sdmmerringstrale
Goetheplatz B

Lessingstrale B
Goethestrale B
Bismarckplatz B

Schott AG B

Zwerchallee B

Turmstrale D

An den Dinen

Auf der Langen Lein
Westring C

Obere KreuzstralBe B
Krongarten

An der Krimm

Am Sportfeld/FS Zall
Wildpark A

Wildpark B

Am Gonsenheimer Wald
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. E
NerotalstraBe A
Josef-Ludwig-Platz A
Gonsenheim/Rathaus
Mainzer Str,/Gonsberg Campus D
Am Sagewerk
|.-Fulda-Allee/Koblenzer Str.
Kisselberg F

Hochschule Mainz/Campusbr. E
St. Bernhard B
A.-Stohr-Str./IGS Bretzenheim

fn fn fn
20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16 23.46
20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.47
20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48
\ \ I L
20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 23.50

20.10 20.21 20.40 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21 23.51
20.11 20.22 20.41 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 23.52
20.12 20.23 20.42 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23 23.53
20.13 20.24 20.43 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24 23.54
20.15 20.27 20.45 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27 23.57
20.16 20.28 20.46 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 23.58
20.17 20.29 20.47 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59 23.29 23.59

| |
2019 | 2049 | \

20.31 21.0121.3122.01 22.31 23.01 23.31
20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32
20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 23.33
20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34

20.21 20.36 20.51 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.36
20.22 20.37 20.52 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37

20.25 20.40 20.55 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 23.40

20.41 21.1121.4122.11 22.41 23.11 23.41
20.43 21.1321.4322.13 22.43 23.13 23.43
20.45 21.1521.45 22.15 22.45 23.15 23.45
20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16 23.46
\ ‘ ‘ \ ‘ \
20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.47
20.49 21.1921.49 22.19 22.49 23.19 23.49
20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 23.50
20.51 21.2121.5122.21 22.51 23.21 23.51
20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 23.52
20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23 23.53
\ \ \
20.54 21.24 21‘.54 22.‘24 22.54 23?24 23.54
20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.56
20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27 23.57
20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59 23.29 23.59
21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.30 0.00
21.01 21.3122.0122.31 23.01 23.31 0.01
21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32 0.02
21.03 21.3322.03 22.33 23.03 23.33 0.03
21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34 0.04
21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.36 0.06
21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37 0.07
21.09 21.3922.09 22.39 23.09 23.39 0.09
21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 23.40 0.10

0.01
0.02
0.03
0.04
0.06
0.07

0.10
0.11
0.13
0.15
0.16

0.17
0.19
0.20
0.21
0.22
0.23
0.‘24
0.26
0.27
0.29
0.30
0.31
0.32
0.33
0.34
0.36
0.37
0.39
0.40

0.16
0.17
0.18

0.20
0.21
0.22
0.23
0.24
0.27
0.28
0.29

0.31
0.32
0.33
0.34
0.36
0.37

0.40
0.41
0.43
0.45
0.46

0.47
0.49
0.50
0.51
0.52
0.53

0.54
0.56
0.57
0.59
1.00
1.01
1.02
1.03
1.04
1.06
1.07
1.09
1.10

fn Nur Nacht Freitag auf Samstag und Nacht vor Feiertag auf den Feier-

tag
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Samstag Sommerferien (23.07. - 03.09.22)|

Weisenau/Friedrich-Ebert-Strale > Gonsenheim/Wildpark >
Gonsenheim/Josef-Ludwig-Platz

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe A
Laubenheimer StraRe
Bleichstrale
Paul-Gerhardt-Weg
Schillerschule

Alter Friedhof B

Am Viktorstift/DJH

Volkspark

Rosengarten

Hechtsheimer StraBe B
Jagerstralle

Marienhaus Klinikum Mainz C
Marienhaus Klinikum Mainz B
Fichteplatz

Pariser Tor C

Landwehrweg
Universitatsmedizin Sud
Obere Zahlbacher Str. B
Universitatsmedizin B
Trajanstrale

Hauptbahnhof E
Hauptbahnhof

Mainz Hauptbahnhof |
Minsterplatz B

Schillerplatz B
Hofchen/Listmann B
Schusterstralle B
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage
Bauhofstrae/Landesmuseum F
Bauhofstrae/Landesmuseum C
Hindenburgplatz A
Kurflrstenstrae
Synagogenplatz
Sdmmerringstrale
Goetheplatz B

Lessingstrale B
Goethestrale B
Bismarckplatz B

Schott AG B

Zwerchallee B

Turmstrale D

An den Dinen

Auf der Langen Lein
Westring C

Obere KreuzstralBe B
Krongarten

An der Krimm

Am Sportfeld/FS Zall
Wildpark A

Wildpark B

Am Gonsenheimer Wald
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. E
NerotalstraBe A
Josef-Ludwig-Platz A
Gonsenheim/Rathaus
Mainzer Str,/Gonsberg Campus D
Am Sagewerk
|.-Fulda-Allee/Koblenzer Str.
Kisselberg F

Hochschule Mainz/Campusbr. E
St. Bernhard B
A.-Stohr-Str./IGS Bretzenheim

6.46
6.47
6.48

6.50
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6.53
6.54
6.57
6.58
6.59

7.01
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7.03
7.04
7.06
7.07
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7.13
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7.16
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9.25

8.50
8.51
8.52

8.54
8.55
8.56
8.57
8.58
9.00
9.01
9.02

©
o
NI

9.22
9.23
9.24

9.37 9.5210.07 10.22 10.37 10.52 11.07 11.22 11.37 11.52 12.07
9.38 9.5310.08 10.23 10.38 10.53 11.08 11.23 11.38 11.53 12.08
9.‘39 9.54 lOiOQ 10.‘24 10.‘39 10i54 ll‘.09 ll.‘24 11.39 11i54 12.‘09
9.41 9.5610.11 10.26 10.41 10.56 11.1111.26 11.41 11.56 12.11
9.43 9.5810.13 10.28 10.43 10.58 11.1311.28 11.43 11.58 12.13
9.44 9.5910.14 10.29 10.44 10.59 11.14 11.29 11.44 11.59 12.14
9.4510.0010.15 10.30 10.45 11.00 11.1511.30 11.45 12.00 12.15
9.46 10.01 10.16 10.31 10.46 11.01 11.16 11.31 11.46 12.01 12.16
9.48 10.0310.18 10.33 10.48 11.03 11.18 11.33 11.48 12.03 12.18
9.4910.04 10.19 10.34 10.49 11.04 11.1911.34 11.49 12.04 12.19
9i50 10.05 lOXZO 10i35 10i50 lliOS ll‘.20 lli35 11.50 12i05 12.20

\
9.5210.07 10.22 10.37 10.52 11.07 11.22 11.37 11.52 12.07 12.22

9.08

_©
o
©

9.26
9.28
9.29
9.30
9.31
9.33
9.34
9.35

© © © oo
PRRRRREPR
©oO~NUTAWN P

©
N
iy

9.37

9.23 9.39 9.5410.09 10.24 10.39 10.54 11.09 11.24 11.39 11.54 12.09 12.24
9.24 9.40 9.5510.1010.25 10.40 10.5511.1011.2511.40 11.55 12.10 12.25

9.27 9.43 9.5810.1310.28 10.4310.58 11.1311.28 11.43 11.58 12.13 12.28
9.28 9.4510.0010.1510.30 10.4511.00 11.1511.30 11.45 12.00 12.15 12.30
9.30 9.4710.0210.17 10.32 10.47 11.02 11.17 11.32 11.47 12.02 12.17 12.32
9.32 9.4910.04 10.1910.34 10.49 11.04 11.19 11.34 11.49 12.04 12.19 12.34
9.33 9.5110.06 10.21 10.36 10.51 11.06 11.21 11.36 11.51 12.06 12.21 12.36

9.34 9.5210.07 10.22 10.37 10.52 11.07 11.22 11.37 11.52 12.07 12.22 12.37
9.36 9.5410.09 10.24 10.39 10.54 11.09 11.24 11.39 11.54 12.09 12.24 12.39
9.37 9.5510.1010.2510.40 10.5511.10 11.25 11.40 11.55 12.10 12.25 12.40
9.38 9.5610.1110.26 10.41 10.56 11.11 11.26 11.41 11.56 12.11 12.26 12.41
9.39 9.5810.1310.28 10.43 10.58 11.13 11.28 11.43 11.58 12.13 12.28 12.43
9.40 9.5910.1410.29 10.44 10.59 11.14 11.29 11.44 11.59 12.14 12.29 12.44
\
9T4l 10.00 10.‘15 10.30 10T45 ll.‘OO ll.‘lS 11T3O ll‘.45 12.‘00 12.15 12T3O 12.‘45
9.4310.0210.17 10.32 10.47 11.02 11.17 11.32 11.47 12.02 12.17 12.32 12.47
9.4410.0310.18 10.3310.48 11.03 11.18 11.33 11.48 12.03 12.18 12.33 12.48
9.46 10.05 10.20 10.35 10.50 11.05 11.20 11.35 11.50 12.05 12.20 12.35 12.50
9.47 10.06 10.21 10.36 10.51 11.06 11.21 11.36 11.51 12.06 12.21 12.36 12.51
9.48 10.07 10.22 10.37 10.52 11.07 11.22 11.37 11.52 12.07 12.22 12.37 12.52
9.49 10.08 10.23 10.38 10.53 11.08 11.23 11.38 11.53 12.08 12.23 12.38 12.53
9.50 10.10 10.25 10.40 10.55 11.10 11.25 11.40 11.55 12.10 12.25 12.40 12.55
9.5110.1110.26 10.41 10.56 11.11 11.26 11.41 11.56 12.11 12.26 12.41 12.56
9.5310.1310.28 10.43 10.58 11.13 11.28 11.43 11.58 12.13 12.28 12.43 12.58
9.5410.14 10.29 10.44 10.59 11.14 11.29 11.44 11.59 12.14 12.29 12.44 12.59
9.56 10.16 10.31 10.46 11.01 11.16 11.31 11.46 12.01 12.16 12.31 12.46 13.01
9.5710.1710.32 10.47 11.02 11.17 11.32 11.47 12.02 12.17 12.32 12.47 13.02
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Samstag Sommerferien (23.07. - 03.09.22)|

Weisenau/Friedrich-Ebert-Strale > Gonsenheim/Wildpark >

Gonsenheim/Josef-Ludwig-Platz

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe A
Laubenheimer StraRe
Bleichstrae
Paul-Gerhardt-Weg
Schillerschule

Alter Friedhof B

Am Viktorstift/DIJH

Volkspark

Rosengarten

Hechtsheimer StraBe B
Jagerstralle

Marienhaus Klinikum Mainz C
Marienhaus Klinikum Mainz B
Fichteplatz

Pariser Tor C

Landwehrweg
Universitatsmedizin Sud
Obere Zahlbacher Str. B
Universitatsmedizin B
Trajanstrale

Hauptbahnhof E
Hauptbahnhof

Mainz Hauptbahnhof |
Minsterplatz B

Schillerplatz B
Hofchen/Listmann B
Schusterstralle B
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage
Bauhofstrae/Landesmuseum F
Bauhofstrae/Landesmuseum C
Hindenburgplatz A
Kurflrstenstrae
Synagogenplatz
Sdmmerringstrale
Goetheplatz B

Lessingstrale B
Goethestrale B
Bismarckplatz B

Schott AG B

Zwerchallee B

Turmstrale D

An den Dinen

Auf der Langen Lein
Westring C

Obere KreuzstralBe B
Krongarten

An der Krimm

Am Sportfeld/FS Zall
Wildpark A

Wildpark B

Am Gonsenheimer Wald
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. E
NerotalstraBe A
Josef-Ludwig-Platz A
Gonsenheim/Rathaus
Mainzer Str,/Gonsberg Campus D
Am Sagewerk
|.-Fulda-Allee/Koblenzer Str.
Kisselberg F

Hochschule Mainz/Campusbr. E
St. Bernhard B
A.-Stohr-Str./IGS Bretzenheim

12.2212.37 12.52 13.07 13.22 13.37 13.52 14.07 14.22 14.37 14.52 15.07 15.22 15.37 15.52 16.07 16.22 16.37 16.52 17.07
12.2312.38 12.53 13.08 13.23 13.38 13.53 14.08 14.23 14.38 14.53 15.08 15.23 15.38 15.53 16.08 16.23 16.38 16.53 17.08
12i24 12.39 12.‘54 13.09 13‘.24 13.‘39 13.54 14i09 14.24 14.‘39 14.54 15i09 15.‘24 15.‘39 15i54 16‘.09 16.‘24 16.39 16i54 17.‘09
\ \ \
12.26 12.4112.56 13.11 13.26 13.41 13.56 14.11 14.26 14.41 14.56 15.11 15.26 15.41 15.56 16.11 16.26 16.41 16.56 17.11
12.28 12.43 12.58 13.13 13.28 13.43 13.58 14.13 14.28 14.43 14.58 15.13 15.28 15.43 15.58 16.13 16.28 16.43 16.58 17.13
12.2912.44 12.59 13.14 13.29 13.44 13.59 14.14 14.29 14.44 14.59 15.14 15.29 15.44 15.59 16.14 16.29 16.44 16.59 17.14
12.30 12.45 13.00 13.15 13.30 13.45 14.00 14.15 14.30 14.45 15.00 15.15 15.30 15.45 16.00 16.15 16.30 16.45 17.00 17.15
12.3112.46 13.01 13.16 13.31 13.46 14.01 14.16 14.31 14.46 15.01 15.16 15.31 15.46 16.01 16.16 16.31 16.46 17.01 17.16
12.3312.48 13.03 13.18 13.33 13.48 14.03 14.18 14.33 14.48 15.03 15.18 15.33 15.48 16.03 16.18 16.33 16.48 17.03 17.18
12.3412.4913.04 13.19 13.34 13.49 14.04 14.19 14.34 14.49 15.04 15.19 15.34 15.49 16.04 16.19 16.34 16.49 17.04 17.19
12.3512.50 13.05 13.20 13.35 13.50 14.05 14.20 14.35 14.50 15.05 15.20 15.35 15.50 16.05 16.20 16.35 16.50 17.05 17.20

\
12.37 12.52 13.07 13.22 13.37 13.52 14.07 14.22 14.37 14.52 15.07 15.22 15.37 15.52 16.07 16.22 16.37 16.52 17.07 17.22

12.39 12.54 13.09 13.24 13.39 13.54 14.09 14.24 14.39 14.54 15.09 15.24 15.39 15.54 16.09 16.24 16.39 16.54 17.09 17.24
12.4012.5513.10 13.25 13.40 13.55 14.10 14.25 14.40 14.55 15.10 15.25 15.40 15.55 16.10 16.25 16.40 16.55 17.10 17.25

12.4312.58 13.13 13.28 13.43 13.58 14.13 14.28 14.43 14.58 15.13 15.28 15.43 15.58 16.13 16.28 16.43 16.58 17.13 17.28
12.4513.00 13.15 13.30 13.45 14.00 14.15 14.30 14.45 15.00 15.15 15.30 15.45 16.00 16.15 16.30 16.45 17.00 17.15 17.30
12.47 13.02 13.17 13.32 13.47 14.02 14.17 14.32 14.47 15.02 15.17 15.32 15.47 16.02 16.17 16.32 16.47 17.02 17.17 17.32
12.49 13.04 13.19 13.34 13.49 14.04 14.19 14.34 14.49 15.04 15.19 15.34 15.49 16.04 16.19 16.34 16.49 17.04 17.19 17.34
12.51 13.06 13.21 13.36 13.51 14.06 14.21 14.36 14.51 15.06 15.21 15.36 15.51 16.06 16.21 16.36 16.51 17.06 17.21 17.36

12.52 13.07 13.22 13.37 13.52 14.07 14.22 14.37 14.52 15.07 15.22 15.37 15.52 16.07 16.22 16.37 16.52 17.07 17.22 17.37
12.54 13.09 13.24 13.39 13.54 14.09 14.24 14.39 14.54 15.09 15.24 15.39 15.54 16.09 16.24 16.39 16.54 17.09 17.24 17.39
12.5513.10 13.25 13.40 13.55 14.10 14.25 14.40 14.55 15.10 15.25 15.40 15.55 16.10 16.25 16.40 16.55 17.10 17.25 17.40
12.56 13.11 13.26 13.41 13.56 14.11 14.26 14.41 14.56 15.11 15.26 15.41 15.56 16.11 16.26 16.41 16.56 17.11 17.26 17.41
12.58 13.13 13.28 13.43 13.58 14.13 14.28 14.43 14.58 15.13 15.28 15.43 15.58 16.13 16.28 16.43 16.58 17.13 17.28 17.43
12.59 13.14 13.29 13.44 13.59 14.14 14.29 14.44 14.59 15.14 15.29 15.44 15.59 16.14 16.29 16.44 16.59 17.14 17.29 17.44
\ \ \
13TOO 13.15 13.‘30 13.45 14‘.00 14.‘15 14.30 14T45 15.00 15.‘15 15.30 15T45 16.‘00 16.‘15 16T3O 16‘.45 17.‘00 17.15 17T3O 17.‘45
13.02 13.17 13.32 13.47 14.02 14.17 14.32 14.47 15.02 15.17 15.32 15.47 16.02 16.17 16.32 16.47 17.02 17.17 17.32 17.48
13.03 13.18 13.33 13.48 14.03 14.18 14.33 14.48 15.03 15.18 15.33 15.48 16.03 16.18 16.33 16.48 17.03 17.18 17.33
13.05 13.20 13.35 13.50 14.05 14.20 14.35 14.50 15.05 15.20 15.35 15.50 16.05 16.20 16.35 16.50 17.05 17.20 17.35
13.06 13.21 13.36 13.51 14.06 14.21 14.36 14.51 15.06 15.21 15.36 15.51 16.06 16.21 16.36 16.51 17.06 17.21 17.36
13.07 13.22 13.37 13.52 14.07 14.22 14.37 14.52 15.07 15.22 15.37 15.52 16.07 16.22 16.37 16.52 17.07 17.22 17.37
13.08 13.23 13.38 13.53 14.08 14.23 14.38 14.53 15.08 15.23 15.38 15.53 16.08 16.23 16.38 16.53 17.08 17.23 17.38
13.10 13.25 13.40 13.55 14.10 14.25 14.40 14.55 15.10 15.25 15.40 15.55 16.10 16.25 16.40 16.55 17.10 17.25 17.40
13.11 13.26 13.41 13.56 14.11 14.26 14.41 14.56 15.11 15.26 15.41 15.56 16.11 16.26 16.41 16.56 17.11 17.26 17.41
13.13 13.28 13.43 13.58 14.13 14.28 14.43 14.58 15.13 15.28 15.43 15.58 16.13 16.28 16.43 16.58 17.13 17.28 17.43
13.14 13.29 13.44 13.59 14.14 14.29 14.44 14.59 15.14 15.29 15.44 15.59 16.14 16.29 16.44 16.59 17.14 17.29 17.44
13.16 13.31 13.46 14.01 14.16 14.31 14.46 15.01 15.16 15.31 15.46 16.01 16.16 16.31 16.46 17.01 17.16 17.31 17.46
13.17 13.32 13.47 14.02 14.17 14.32 14.47 15.02 15.17 15.32 15.47 16.02 16.17 16.32 16.47 17.02 17.17 17.32 17.47
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Samstag Sommerferien (23.07. - 03.09.22)|

Weisenau/Friedrich-Ebert-Strale > Gonsenheim/Wildpark >
Gonsenheim/Josef-Ludwig-Platz

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe A
Laubenheimer StraRe
Bleichstrae
Paul-Gerhardt-Weg
Schillerschule

Alter Friedhof B

Am Viktorstift/DIJH

Volkspark

Rosengarten

Hechtsheimer StraBe B
Jagerstralle

Marienhaus Klinikum Mainz C
Marienhaus Klinikum Mainz B
Fichteplatz

Pariser Tor C

Landwehrweg
Universitatsmedizin Sud
Obere Zahlbacher Str. B
Universitatsmedizin B
Trajanstrale

Hauptbahnhof E
Hauptbahnhof

Mainz Hauptbahnhof |
Minsterplatz B

Schillerplatz B
Hofchen/Listmann B
Schusterstralle B
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage
Bauhofstrae/Landesmuseum F
Bauhofstrae/Landesmuseum C
Hindenburgplatz A
Kurflrstenstrae
Synagogenplatz
Sdmmerringstrale
Goetheplatz B

Lessingstrale B
Goethestrale B
Bismarckplatz B

17.2217.3717.48 18.01 18.16 18.31 18.46 19.01 19.16 19.31 19.46 20.01 20.16
17.2317.3817.49 18.02 18.17 18.32 18.47 19.02 19.17 19.32 19.47 20.02 20.17
17.2417.3917.50 18.03 18.18 18.33 18.48 19.03 19.18 19.33 19.48 20.03 20.18

20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16
20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17
20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18

[ R A A I | 2084 | | | I
17.26 17.41 17.52 18.05 18.20 18.35 18.50 19.05 19.20 19.35 19.50 20.05 20.20 20.35 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20
17.28 17.43 17.54 18.06 18.21 18.36 18.51 19.06 19.21 19.36 19.51 20.06 20.21 20.36 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21
17.29 17.44 17.55 18.07 18.22 18.37 18.52 19.07 19.22 19.37 19.52 20.07 20.22 20.37 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22
17.3017.4517.56 18.08 18.23 18.38 18.53 19.08 19.23 19.38 19.53 20.08 20.23 20.38 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23
17.3117.46 17.57 18.09 18.24 18.39 18.54 19.09 19.24 19.39 19.54 20.09 20.24 20.39 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24
17.3317.48 17.59 18.12 18.27 18.42 18.57 19.12 19.27 19.42 19.57 20.12 20.27 20.41 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27
17.3417.4918.00 18.13 18.28 18.43 18.58 19.13 19.28 19.43 19.58 20.13 20.28 20.42 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28
17.3517.50 18.01 18.14 18.29 18.44 18.59 19.14 19.29 19.44 19.59 20.14 20.29 20.43 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59 23.29

| | | | |
‘ 18.16 ‘ 1846 | 1916 | 19.46 20.16 20.45

17.37 17.52
18.03 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.0121.3122.01 22.31 23.01 23.31
| 18.05 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32
18.06 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 23.33
| 18.07 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34

17.3917.54 18.09 18.18 18.36 18.48 19.06 19.18 19.36 19.48 20.06 20.18 20.36 20.47 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.36
17.4017.5518.10 18.19 18.37 18.49 19.07 19.19 19.37 19.49 20.07 20.19 20.37 20.48 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37

|
‘ ‘ ‘ 20.51

17.4317.58 18.13 18.22 18.40 18.52 19.10 19.22 19.40 19.52 20.10 20.22 20.40
17.4518.00 18.15 18.23 18.41 18.53 19.11 19.23 19.41 19.53 20.11 20.23 20.41
17.47 18.02 18.17 18.25 18.43 18.55 19.13 19.25 19.43 19.55 20.13 20.25 20.43
17.49 18.04 18.19 18.27 18.45 18.57 19.15 19.27 19.45 19.57 20.15 20.27 20.45
17.5118.06 18.21 18.28 18.46 18.58 19.16 19.28 19.46 19.58 20.16 20.28 20.46
S S B
17.52 18.07 18.22 18.29 18.47 18.59 19.17 19.29 19.47 19.59 20.17 20.29 20.47
17.5418.09 18.24 18.31 18.49 19.01 19.19 19.31 19.49 20.01 20.19 20.31 20.49
17.5518.1018.25 18.32 18.50 19.02 19.20 19.32 19.50 20.02 20.20 20.32 20.50
17.56 18.11 18.26 18.33 18.51 19.03 19.21 19.33 19.51 20.03 20.21 20.33 20.51
17.58 18.13 18.28 18.34 18.52 19.04 19.22 19.34 19.52 20.04 20.22 20.34 20.52
17.59 18.14 18.29 18.35 18.53 19.05 19.23 19.35 19.53 20.05 20.23 20.35 20.53
\ \ \
lSTOO 18.15 18.‘30 18.36 18‘.54 19.‘06 19.24 19T36 19.54 20.‘06 20.24 20?36 20.‘54
18.02 18.18 18.32 18.39 18.56 19.09 19.26 19.39 19.56 20.09 20.26 20.39 20.56

21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 23.40
21.1121.4122.11 22.41 23.11 23.41
21.1321.4322.13 22.43 23.13 23.43
21.1521.45 22.15 22.45 23.15 23.45
21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16 23.46

21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.47
21.1921.49 22.19 22.49 23.19 23.49
21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 23.50
21.2121.5122.21 22.51 23.21 23.51
21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 23.52
21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23 23.53
21?24 21‘.54 22.‘24 22.54 23?24 23.‘54
21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.56

Schott AG B 18.03 18.33 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27 23.57
Zwerchallee B 18.05 18.35 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59 23.29 23.59
TurmstraBe D 18.06 18.36 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.30 0.00
An den Diinen 18.07 18.37 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.3122.0122.3123.0123.31 0.01
Auf der Langen Lein 18.08 18.38 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32 0.02
Westring C 18.10 18.40 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.3322.0322.33 23.03 23.33 0.03
Obere Kreuzstrale B 18.11 18.41 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34 0.04
Krongarten 18.13 18.43 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.36 0.06
An der Krimm 18.14 18.44 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37 0.07
Am Sportfeld/FS Zoll 18.16 18.46 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.39 0.09
Wildpark A 18.17 18.47 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 23.40 0.10
Wildpark B

Am Gonsenheimer Wald

Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D

Kapellenstr./Gesundh. E

NerotalstraBe A

Josef-Ludwig-Platz A

Gonsenheim/Rathaus

Mainzer Str,/Gonsberg Campus D

Am Sagewerk

|.-Fulda-Allee/Koblenzer Str.

Kisselberg F

Hochschule Mainz/Campusbr. E

St. Bernhard B

A.-Stohr-Str./IGS Bretzenheim
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Samstag Sommerferien (23.07. - 03-09-22)| Weisenau/Friedrich-Ebert-StraBe > Gonsenheim/Wildpark >
Gonsenheim/Josef-Ludwig-Platz

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe A 23.46 0.16
Laubenheimer StraRe 23.47 0.17
Bleichstrale 23.48 0.18
Paul-Gerhardt-Weg | |

Schillerschule 23.50 0.20
Alter Friedhof B 23.51 0.21
Am Viktorstift/DIJH 2352 0.22
Volkspark 23.53 0.23
Rosengarten 2354 0.24
Hechtsheimer StraBe B 23.57 0.27
Jagerstralle 23.58 0.28

Marienhaus Klinikum Mainz C 23.59 0.29
Marienhaus Klinikum Mainz B

Fichteplatz \
Pariser Tor C 0.01 0.31
Landwehrweg 0.02 0.32
Universitatsmedizin Sud 0.03 0.33
Obere Zahlbacher Str. B 0.04 0.34
Universitatsmedizin B 0.06 0.36
Trajanstrale 0.07 0.37
Hauptbahnhof E

Hauptbahnhof \
Mainz Hauptbahnhof | 0.10 0.40
Minsterplatz B 0.11 0.41
Schillerplatz B 0.13 0.43
Hofchen/Listmann B 0.15 0.45
Schusterstralle B 0.16 0.46

Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage |
Bauhofstrae/Landesmuseum F
Bauhofstrae/Landesmuseum C 0.17 0.47

Hindenburgplatz A 0.19 0.49
Kurflrstenstrae 0.20 0.50
Synagogenplatz 0.21 0.51
Sdmmerringstrale 0.22 0.52
Goetheplatz B 0.23 0.53
Lessingstrale B \ \
Goethestrale B 0.24 0.54
Bismarckplatz B 0.26 0.56
Schott AG B 0.27 0.57
Zwerchallee B 0.29 0.59
Turmstrale D 0.30 1.00
An den Dinen 0.31 1.01
Auf der Langen Lein 0.32 1.02
Westring C 0.33 1.03
Obere KreuzstralBe B 0.34 1.04
Krongarten 0.36 1.06
An der Krimm 0.37 1.07
Am Sportfeld/FS Zoll 0.39 1.09
Wildpark A 0.40 1.10
Wildpark B

Am Gonsenheimer Wald
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. E
NerotalstraBe A
Josef-Ludwig-Platz A
Gonsenheim/Rathaus

Mainzer Str,/Gonsberg Campus D
Am Sagewerk
|.-Fulda-Allee/Koblenzer Str.
Kisselberg F

Hochschule Mainz/Campusbr. E
St. Bernhard B
A.-Stohr-Str./IGS Bretzenheim
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Weisenau/Friedrich-Ebert-Strae > Gonsenheim/Wildpark > Gonsenheim/Josef-Ludwig-Platz

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Friedrich-Ebert-StraBe A 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.4610.1610.4611.16 11.46 12.16 12.31 12.46 13.01 13.16 13.31 13.46 14.01 14.16 14.31 14.46 15.01
Laubenheimer StraRRe 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.4710.1710.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.32 12.47 13.02 13.17 13.32 13.47 14.02 14.17 14.32 14.47 15.02
Bleichstralie 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.4810.1810.4811.1811.48 12.18 12.33 12.48 13.03 13.18 13.33 13.48 14.03 14.18 14.33 14.48 15.03
Paul-Gerhardt-Weg N B N R A N A R S AN A B I
Schillerschule 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.5010.2010.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.35 12.50 13.05 13.20 13.35 13.50 14.05 14.20 14.35 14.50 15.05
Alter Friedhof B 8.21 851 9.21 9.5110.2110.5111.2111.5112.2112.3612.5113.06 13.21 13.36 13.51 14.06 14.21 14.36 14.51 15.06
Am Viktorstift/DIH 8.22 8.52 9.22 9.5210.2210.52 11.2211.52 12.22 12.37 12.52 13.07 13.22 13.37 13.52 14.07 14.22 14.37 14.52 15.07
Volkspark 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.5310.2310.5311.2311.53 12.23 12.38 12.53 13.08 13.23 13.38 13.53 14.08 14.23 14.38 14.53 15.08
Rosengarten 8.24 854 9.24 9.5410.2410.5411.2411.54 12.24 12.39 12.54 13.09 13.24 13.39 13.54 14.09 14.24 14.39 14.54 15.09
Hechtsheimer StraBe B 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.5710.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.42 12.57 13.12 13.27 13.42 13.57 14.12 14.27 14.42 14.57 15.12
JagerstraBe 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.5810.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.43 12.58 13.13 13.28 13.43 13.58 14.13 14.28 14.43 14.58 15.13
Marienhaus Klinikum Mainz C 8.29 8.59 9.29 9.5910.2910.5911.29 11.59 12.29 12.44 12.59 13.14 13.29 13.44 13.59 14.14 14.29 14.44 14.59 15.14
Marienhaus Klinikum Mainz B \ \ \ \ \
Fichteplatz \ | | 1246 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16
Pariser Tor C 8.31 9.01 9.3110.0110.3111.0111.3112.0112.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01
Landwehrweg 8.32 9.02 9.3210.0210.3211.0211.3212.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02
Universitatsmedizin Sud 8.33 9.03 9.3310.0310.3311.0311.3312.0312.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03
Obere Zahlbacher Str. B 8.34 9.04 9.3410.0410.3411.0411.3412.0412.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04
Universitatsmedizin B 8.36 9.06 9.3610.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 12.48 13.06 13.18 13.36 13.48 14.06 14.18 14.36 14.48 15.06 15.18
Trajanstral’e 8.37 9.07 9.3710.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 12.49 13.07 13.19 13.37 13.49 14.07 14.19 14.37 14.49 15.07 15.19
Hauptbahnhof E

Hauptbahnhof \ | \

Mainz Hauptbahnhof | 8.40 9.10 9.4010.1010.4011.10 11.4012.10 12.40 12.52 13.10 13.22 13.40 13.52 14.10 14.22 14.40 14.52 15.10 15.22
Munsterplatz B 8.41 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.1112.4112.5313.1113.2313.4113.5314.11 14.23 14.41 14.5315.11 15.23
Schillerplatz B 8.43 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.1312.4312.5513.1313.25 13.43 13.55 14.13 14.25 14.43 14.55 15.13 15.25
Hofchen/Listmann B 8.45 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.4512.57 13.15 13.27 13.45 13.57 14.15 14.27 14.45 14.57 15.15 15.27
SchusterstraRe B 8.46 9.16 9.4610.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 12.58 13.16 13.28 13.46 13.58 14.16 14.28 14.46 14.58 15.16 15.28

Neubrunnenpl./Rdmerpassage | | |
BauhofstraRe/Landesmuseum F
BauhofstraRe/Landesmuseum C 8.47 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 12.59 13.17 13.29 13.47 13.59 14.17 14.29 14.47 14.59 15.17 15.29

Hindenburgplatz A 8.49 9.19 9.4910.19 10.49 11.19 11.4912.19 12.49 13.01 13.19 13.31 13.49 14.01 14.19 14.31 14.49 15.01 15.19 15.31
Kurfiirstenstrae 8.50 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.02 13.20 13.32 13.50 14.02 14.20 14.32 14.50 15.02 15.20 15.32
Synagogenplatz 8.51 9.21 9.5110.2110.5111.2111.5112.21 12.51 13.03 13.21 13.33 13.51 14.03 14.21 14.33 14.51 15.03 15.21 15.33
Sémmerringstrale 852 9.22 9.5210.2210.5211.2211.5212.22 12.52 13.04 13.22 13.34 13.52 14.04 14.22 14.34 14.52 15.04 15.22 15.34
Goetheplatz B 8i53 9.‘23 9.‘53 10.23 10‘.53 11.‘23 11i53 12i23 12.‘53 13.‘05 13.23 13i35 13.‘53 14.‘05 14i23 14‘.35 14.‘53 15.05 15i23 15.‘35
Lessingstrafle B

Goethestrale B 8.54 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.06 13.24 13.36 13.54 14.06 14.24 14.36 14.54 15.06 15.24 15.36
Bismarckplatz B 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.09 13.26 13.39 13.56 14.09 14.26 14.39 14.56 15.09 15.26 15.39
Schott AG B 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27
Zwerchallee B 8.59 9.29 9.5910.2910.5911.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29
TurmstraBe D 9.00 9.3010.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30

An den Diinen 9.01 9.3110.0110.3111.0111.3112.0112.3113.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31

Auf der Langen Lein 9.02 9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32
Westring C 9.03 9.3310.0310.3311.0311.3312.0312.3313.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 5,28
Obere Kreuzstrale B 9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34
Krongarten 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36

An der Krimm 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37

Am Sportfeld/FS Zoll 9.09 9.3910.0910.3911.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39
Wildpark A 9.10 9.4010.1010.4011.1011.40 12.1012.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40
Wildpark B

Am Gonsenheimer Wald
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. E
Nerotalstral’e A
Josef-Ludwig-Platz A
Gonsenheim/Rathaus

Mainzer Str,/Gonsberg Campus D
Am Sagewerk
|.-Fulda-Allee/Koblenzer Str.
Kisselberg F

Hochschule Mainz/Campusbr. E
St. Bernhard B
A.-Stohr-Str./IGS Bretzenheim
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Weisenau/Friedrich-Ebert-Strale > Gonsenheim/Wildpark > Gonsenheim/Josef-Ludwig-Platz
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